Store & Breeding stock sale report

Thursday 8th February 2018

Store Cattle

186 Store Cattle to
9 Calves to
11 Barren Cows to

174 Ewes & Lambs (352 head) to
172 Ewes scanned in lamb to

82 Store Lambs to
8 Pet Lambs to

£1,290.00
£320.00
£1.60 ppk
£185.00
£120.00
£87.00
£40.00

A good entry of cattle again this week with all types in very keen demand

Heifers

20m Lim to
21m BB to
10m Blonde to
9m Char to
26m HFX to

Steers

20m Char to

26m Lim to

33m BB to

20m Blonde to

26m Simmental x to

Calves

Brit blue bulls to
Lim bulls to

Saler bulls to
Stabiliser bulls to
Limousin heifers to

£ 1,290.00
£ 1,230.00
£ 840.00
£ 1,060.00
£ 1,080.00

1,200.00
1,175.00
1,140.00
1,140.00

925.00
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150.00
170.00
130.00
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by

by

E Thomas, Tain y Maes

F Davies & Son, Bank Farm



Ewes Scanned In Lamb

As part of the weekly entry we had the dispersal sale on

behalfof the late Arwryn Jones,

Maes Llan, Derwen which sold to £172 for 4-6 tooth Texel x ewes
The entry of 2 tooth Texel x ewes sold for £164.

Suffolk x ewes topped at £154. 4 tooth Mule topped at £122.
Cross Bred sold to £114.

Pet Lambs

Sold to £40 averaging £27.

Store Lambs

Suffolk ram lambs to £ 82.00
Texel ram lambs to £ 78.00
Cross Bred ram lambs to £ 77.50
Welsh ram lambs to £ 48.00
Suffolk ewe lambs to £ 77.00
Texel ewe lambs to £ 67.00
Corss Bred ewes lambsto £ 60.00

Ewe & Lamb Couples

Another good entry even with the recent adverse weather conditions
With very brisk trade again.

Singles Twins
Texel to £ 150.00 £ 170.00
Cross Bred to £ 120.00 £ 174.00
Mule to £ 98.00 £ 166.00
Dorset to £ 120.00 £ 160.00
Lleyn to £ 126.00 £ 165.00

We are having plenty of enquiries for ewe and lamb couples
If you have any to sell, please do not hesitate to contact us with any questions
or to discuss the trade.
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