Store & Breeding stock sale report

Thursday 8th February 2018

186 Store Cattle to	£1,290.00
9 Calves to	£320.00
11 Barren Cows to	£1.60 ppk
174 Ewes & Lambs (352 head) to	£185.00
172 Ewes scanned in lamb to	£120.00
82 Store Lambs to	£87.00
8 Pet Lambs to	£40.00

Store Cattle

A good entry of cattle again this week with all types in very keen demand

<u>Heifers</u>

20m Lim to	£ 1,290.00	by	E Thomas, Tain y Maes
21m BB to	£ 1,230.00		
10m Blonde to	£ 840.00		
9m Char to	£ 1,060.00		
26m HFX to	£ 1,080.00		

<u>Steers</u>

20m Char to	£ 1,200.00	by	F Davies & Son, Bank Farm
26m Lim to	£ 1,175.00	-	
33m BB to	£ 1,140.00		
20m Blonde to	£ 1,140.00		
26m Simmental x to	£ 925.00		

<u>Calves</u>

Brit blue bulls to	£	320.00
Lim bulls to	£	150.00
Saler bulls to	£	170.00
Stabiliser bulls to	£	130.00
Limousin heifers to	£	130.00

Ewes Scanned In Lamb

As part of the weekly entry we had the dispersal sale on behalfof the late Arwryn Jones,

Maes Llan, Derwen which sold to £172 for 4-6 tooth Texel x ewes The entry of 2 tooth Texel x ewes sold for £164.

Suffolk x ewes topped at £154. 4 tooth Mule topped at £122.

Cross Bred sold to £114.

Pet Lambs

Sold to £40 averaging £27.

Store Lambs

Suffolk ram lambs to	£	82.00
Texel ram lambs to	£	78.00
Cross Bred ram lambs to	£	77.50
Welsh ram lambs to	£	48.00
Suffolk ewe lambs to	£	77.00
Texel ewe lambs to	£	67.00
Corss Bred ewes lambs to	£	60.00

Ewe & Lamb Couples

Another good entry even with the recent adverse weather conditions With very brisk trade again.

	<u>Singles</u>		<u>Twins</u>	
Texel to	£	150.00	£	170.00
Cross Bred to	£	120.00	£	174.00
Mule to	£	98.00	£	166.00
Dorset to	£	120.00	£	160.00
Lleyn to	£	126.00	£	165.00

We are having plenty of enquiries for ewe and lamb couples If you have any to sell, please do not hesitate to contact us with any questions or to discuss the trade.

END OF REPORT